 www.gigadevice.com GD30HA2904, GD30HA2902
GD30HA2904 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 1
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
36V, Industry-Standard Operational Amplifiers
1 Features
• Wide Supply: ±1.5V to ±18V, 3.0V to 36V
• Extended Temperature Range: -40°C ~
+125°C

GD30HA2904 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 21
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
7 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type ECO Plan Packing Type MOQ OP Temp(°C)
GD30HA2904WMTR-IL2 MSOP-8L Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30HA2904WGTR-IL2 SOIC-8L Green Tape & Reel 4000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30HA2902ZLTR-IL4 SOIC-14L Green Tape & Reel 2500 −40°C to +125°C
GD30HA2902ZPTR-IL4 TSSOP-14L Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
 www.gigadevice.com GD30HA2904, GD30HA2902
GD30HA2904 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 22
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
8 Revision History
REVISION NUMBER DESCRIPTION DATE